29 OCTOBER

No. of Court by Which
Licence Licence Granted

10162

10656
10657

10032
10813
10928

10629
10365

10600
10906

10775

10756
10630

10630
5477
9190
9937

10313

10031
9433

10787

10787

10787

10787
10787

10787
10787

10787

10787
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055

10055
10055
10055
10055

10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
10055

10055
10055
10055
10055

10055
10055
10055
10055
10055
9633
8550
8550
10003
8773
10631

Greymouth

Auckland
Auckland

Stratford
Wellington
Auckland

Auckland
Wellington

Gisborne
Napier. .

Wellington

Wellington
Auckland

Auckland

Nelson

Napier. .
Palmerston North
Wellington ..
Stratford
Putaruru
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Wellington
Wellington

Wellington
Wellington

Wellington

Wellington

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Papakura
Papakura
North Shore
Gore ..
Auckland

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Name of Licensee

Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd.

Colonial Finance Co. Ltd.
Colonial Portraits Ltd.

Combined Investments Ltd.

Combined Taxis Co-operative Sbmety Ltd.

Confidential Loans Ltd.

Commercial Credit Corporation Ltd.

Commercial Equities Ltd.

Commercial Ventures Ltd.
Concord Finance Ltd.

Cc}ils&)lidated Laundries: of New Zealand
td.

Consols and Stocks N.Z. Ltd. ..

Continuous Traders Ltd.

Continuous Traders Ltd.

Cook Finance Ltd.

Gordon Henry Cooper

County Finance Ltd. ..
Courtenay Finances Ltd.
Cowan Hewitt Costello

Credit Buying Accounts Co. Ltd
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. .

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. . .
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. ..

Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.

Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Credit Services Investments Ltd.
Cresta Finance Ltd.

Crompton Finance Ltd.
Crompton Finance Ltd.

Crown Hill Investments Ltd.
Croydon Investment Co. Ltd.
D. and I. Investments Ltd.

Date of Licence

1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
6 May 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971

19 March 1971 ..

1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
9 March 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971

1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 Aprit 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
28 April 1971
28 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971
1 April 1971

2249

Registered Office or Offices

Care of Nicholls, North, and Nicholls,
Chartered Accountants, Guinnes Street,
Greymouth.

Tabernacle Building, Karangahape Road,
Auckland 1.

Avlemzie Building, 149 Greys Avenue, Auck-
and.

High Street, Eltham.

174 Vivian Street, Wellington.

20-21 Empire Building, 12 -Swanson Street,
Auckland.

13 Commerce Street, Auckland.

Care of Lewis and Lewis, Chartered Account-
ants, 332-400 Lambton Quay, Wellington.

98 Derby Street, Gisborne.

Pandora Road,

Rawcliffe Wilton Ltd.,
Napier.

Care of M. Y. Walls, Thirteenth Floor,
Dalmuir House, 114 The Terrace, Welling-
ton.

Care of Lewis and Lewis, ‘332-340 Lambten
Quay, Wellington.

307 Dilworth Building, Customs Street

East, Auckland.

Hill Road, Manuwera.

72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson.

188 Te Awa Avenue, Napier.

82 Broadway, Palmerston North.

Central Chambers, Eva Street, Wellington.

307 Broadway, Stratford.

35 Tirau Street, Putaruru.

104 The Terrace, Wellington.

Chelsea House, 85 Fort Street, Auckland.

N.Z. Refrigerating Co. Ltd. Building, 159
Hereford Street, Christchurch.

Otago House, Princes Street, Punedin.

M.L.C. Building, The Square, Palmerston
North.

M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton.

Argosy Building, 212 East Queen Street,
Hastings.

Phoenix House, Corner Don and Kelvin
Streets, Invercargill.

77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth.

194 Willis Street, Wellington.

78 Burnett Street, Ashburton,

115 Newton Road, Auckland.

8 Waipa Street, Birkenhead.

19 High Street, Blenheim.

High Street, Bulls.

184 Armagh Street, Christchurch.

79 Stuart Street, Dunedin.

98 Derby Street, Gisborne.

84 Main Street, Gore.

Corner Victoria and Liverpool Streets,
Hamilton.

115 Avenue Road, Hastings.

97A Tay Street, Invercargill.

Oxford Street, Levin.

Corner Queens Drive and Waterloo Road,
Lower Hutt.

44 Perry Street, Masterton.

Civil Building, Arawa Street, Matamata.

51 Tennyson Street, Napier.

72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson.

56 Currie Street, New Plymouth.

6 Coquet Street, Oamaru.

275 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North.

Corner East and Elliott Streets, Papakura.

Urgent Pharmacy Building, Hartham Place,
Porirua.

56 Eruera Street, Rotorua.

99 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna.

Miriama Street, Taumarunui.

Corner Horomatangi and Tongariro Streets,
Taupo.

4 Wharf Street, Tauranga.

Taft Building, Mary Street, Thames.

Stafford Street, Timaru.

24-26 Wakefield Street, Westport.

9 Water Street, Whangarei.

254 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch.

325 Great South Road, Papakura.

39 Marr Road, Manurewa.

99 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna.

Ashton Street, Gore.

Third Fioor, Vita House, corner Kingdon
Street and 412 Khyber Pass Road, New-
market.



