THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. of	Court by Which			
	Court by Which Licence Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
10162	Greymouth	Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd	1 April 1971	Care of Nicholls, North, and Nicholls,
	•			Chartered Accountants, Guinnes Street,
10656	Auckland	Colonial Finance Co. Ltd	1 April 1971	Greymouth. Tabernacle Building, Karangahape Road,
				Auckland 1.
10657	Auckland	Colonial Portraits Ltd	1 April 1971	Avenue Building, 149 Greys Avenue, Auckland.
10032	Stratford	Combined Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	High Street, Eltham.
10813	Wellington	Combined Taxis Co-operative Society Ltd.		174 Vivian Street, Wellington.
10928	Auckland	Confidential Loans Ltd	1 April 1971	20–21 Empire Building, 12 Swanson Street, Auckland.
10629	Auckland	Commercial Credit Corporation Ltd	1 April 1971	13 Commerce Street, Auckland.
10365	Wellington	Commercial Equities Ltd	1 April 1971	Care of Lewis and Lewis, Chartered Accountants, 332–400 Lambton Quay, Wellington.
10600	Gisborne	Commercial Ventures Ltd	1 April 1971	98 Derby Street, Gisborne.
10906	Napier	Concord Finance Ltd	19 March 1971	Rawcliffe Wilton Ltd., Pandora Road, Napier.
10775	Wellington	Consolidated Laundries of New Zealand	1 April 1971	Care of M. Y. Walls, Thirteenth Floor,
		Ltd.	•	Dalmuir House, 114 The Terrace, Welling-
10756	Wellington	Consols and Stocks N.Z. Ltd	1 April 1971	ton. Care of Lewis and Lewis, 332–340 Lambton
			_	Quay, Wellington.
10630	Auckland	Continuous Traders Ltd	1 April 1971	307 Dilworth Building, Customs Street East, Auckland.
10630	Auckland	Continuous Traders Ltd	1 April 1971	Hill Road, Manuwera.
5477	Nelson	Cook Finance Ltd	1 April 1971	72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson.
9190 9937	Napier	Gordon Henry Cooper County Finance Ltd	9 March 1971 1 April 1971	188 Te Awa Avenue, Napier. 82 Broadway, Palmerston North.
10313	Palmerston North Wellington	Courtenay Finances Ltd	1 April 19/1 1 April 1971	Central Chambers, Eva Street, Wellington.
10031	Stratford	Cowan Hewitt Costello	1 April 1971	307 Broadway, Stratford.
9433	Putaruru	Credit Buying Accounts Co. Ltd	1 April 1971	35 Tirau Street, Putaruru.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	104 The Terrace, Wellington.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	Chelsea House, 85 Fort Street, Auckland.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	N.Z. Refrigerating Co. Ltd. Building, 159 Hereford Street, Christchurch.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	Otago House, Princes Street, Dunedin.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	M.L.C. Building, The Square, Palmerston
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	North. M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 19/1 1 April 1971	Argosy Building, 212 East Queen Street,
40=0=				Hastings.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	Phoenix House, Corner Don and Kelvin Streets, Invercargill.
10787	Wellington	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	1 April 1971	77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	194 Willis Street, Wellington.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	78 Burnett Street, Ashburton.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	115 Newton Road, Auckland.
10055 10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	8 Waipa Street, Birkenhead. 19 High Street, Blenheim.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971 1 April 1971	High Street, Bulls.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	184 Armagh Street, Christchurch.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	79 Stuart Street, Dunedin.
10055	Christchurch		1 April 1971	98 Derby Street, Gisborne.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	84 Main Street, Gore.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Corner Victoria and Liverpool Streets, Hamilton.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	115 Avenue Road, Hastings.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	
10055 10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971 1 April 1971	Oxford Street, Levin. Corner Queens Drive and Waterloo Road.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Lower Hutt.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	44 Perry Street, Masterton.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Civil Building, Arawa Street, Matamata.
10055 10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	51 Tennyson Street, Napier.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971 1 April 1971	72 Trafalgar Street, Nelson. 56 Currie Street, New Plymouth.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	275 Broadway Ávenue, Palmerston North.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Corner East and Elliott Streets, Papakura.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Urgent Pharmacy Building, Hartham Place, Porirua.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	56 Eruera Street, Rotorua.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	99 Hurstmere Road, Takapuna.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Miriama Street, Taumarunui.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Corner Horomatangi and Tongariro Streets,
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Taupo. 4 Wharf Street, Tauranga.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Taft Building, Mary Street, Thames.
10055	Christchurch		1 April 1971	Stafford Street, Timaru.
10055	Christchurch	G 11.6	1 April 1971	24–26 Wakefield Street, Westport.
10055	Christchurch	Credit Services Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	9 Water Street, Whangarei.
9633 8550	Christchurch Papakura	Cresta Finance Ltd	1 April 1971	254 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch, 325 Great South Road, Papakura,
8550	Papakura	Crompton Finance Ltd Crompton Finance Ltd	28 April 1971	39 Marr Road, Manurewa.
10003	North Shore	Crown Hill Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	
8773	Gore	Croydon Investment Co. Ltd	1 April 1971	Ashton Street, Gore.
10631	Auckland	D. and I. Investments Ltd	1 April 1971	Third Floor, Vita House, corner Kingdon
				Street and 412 Khyber Pass Road, Newmarket.
				mai net.